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Main part iculars

Length over all
Beam over all
Depth
Speed
Propeller fix in nozzle

23.90 m
7.20 m
3.90 m
8.0 kn

1.830 mm

1 main engine
1 genset
1 genset
Fishing hold

440 kW
65 kVA
18 kVA

50 m
3
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